Kﬁ Enterprise Special &
o ie " Enterprise Special Plus

Service Description

New promotional mobile tariff for re-sale to Sept 30th 07. This is in line with new tariff commercials offered by 02

and these will run to the end of Sept 07.
Customer Requirements
KC Mobile SIM Card

Charging Structure

£6.00 £7.20 £8.00

PPM

3.000 3.600 3.000
3.000 3.600 0.000
3.000 3.600 0.000

15.000 18.000 15.000

6.000 7.200 6.000
8.000 9.600 8.000
5.000 6.000 5.000

All other charges are as per standard Enterprise calling rates.

Conditions

£9.60

3.600
0.000
0.000
18.000
7.200
9.600
6.000

T&Cs are as per the standard enterprise mobile T&Cs, as detailed in the price list. Tariff available to new
connection and re-signs to 30th Sept 07. All connections subject to a 24 month minimum contract term. Tariff is
not compatible with subscription data tariff services, including BlackBerry. Data pay as you use can be provisioned
on these tariffs. The same mobile accounts can have a combination of the different tariffs.
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